1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

Does the council have an existing contract
or framework agreement in place for
suppliers to undertake MHA assessments
or BIA assessments on behalf of the
council?

Please provide the name(s) of the
organisations providing these services
under these existing contracts or
framework agreements?

Please confirm the start and finish date
for any such contract or framework
agreement.

Please provide the monetary value applied
to any such contract or framework
agreement.

Please provide the spot purchase price the
council pays directly to Mental Health
Doctors and Best Interest Assessors to
undertake assessments for DolLS?

Spot Purchase of independent assessors take place.

Not Applicable

Not Applicable
Not Applicable

Mental Health Doctors receive 182+Mileage@45pence
per mile. Best Interest Assessors receive £200 plus
mileage at 45 pence per mile. If urgent same day
assessment required a fee of £280 is paid.



